
dian

ONE LINER  Week of October 11 – October 15, 2021
*Guests subject to change without notice.  All times listed are CST and approximate.

FRIDAY,  October 15TUESDAY, October 12

WEDNESDAY, October 13

THURSDAY, October 14

2:10 – What’s Trending

2:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section

2:54 – The DLQ

3:54 – The Millennial Minute

4:12 – D.L.’s “Celebrity Interview” – with

Fashion Stylist – Tameka Raymond

4:20 – The Hughley Hustle Home Mix

4:41 – Kyle Hughley’s “Short Bus Records”

4:54 – The Militant Man

5:12 – DL’s Top 10

5:32 – G.E.D. Section (Encore)

5:41 – What’s Trending

5:54 – What Have You Learned

MONDAY, October 11 

Questions / Concerns?

Contact Junius Thomas 

@ 214-722-2827

SUBMIT YOUR DROPS TODAY!  

DLLiners@reachmediainc.com
Send your request as an attachment to

Refresh your Imaging with custom voice work!

2:10 – What’s Trending

2:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section

2:54 – The DLQ

3:54 – The Millennial Minute

4:12 – D.L.’s “Celebrity Interview” Pt. 2 – with

R&B Super Group – Earth, Wind, & Fire

4:20 – The Hughley Hustle Home Mix

4:41 – Shoe-Booty Of The Week Award

4:54 – The Jazzy Report 

5:12 – DL’s Top 10

5:32 – G.E.D. Section (Encore)

5:41 - What’s Trending

5:54 – What Have You Learned

2:10 – What’s Trending

2:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section

2:54 – The DLQ

3:54 – The Millennial Minute

4:12 – “F–U D.L.”!!!!

4:20 – The Hughley Hustle Home Mix

4:41 – The Human Being of The Week

4:54 – The Jazzy Report 

5:12 – DL’s Top 10

5:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section (Encore)

5:41 – What’s Trending

5:54 – What Have You Learned

2:00 – What Had Happened Was Friday

2:32 – Notes From The G.E.D. Section

2:54 – DL’s Weekly Reload 

3:54 – DL’s School of Real Good Book Learning

4:06 – DL’s Debut of the Week” 
4:20 – DL’s Friday Feel Good Mix

4:41 – The Bootleg Movie Review w/ Oleebo

4:54 – Jasmine’s Diary

5:12 – DL’s Top 10

5:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section (Encore)

5:41 – What’s Trending

5:54 – What Have You Learned

2:10 – What’s Trending

2:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section

2:54 – The DLQ

3:54 – The Millennial Minute

4:12 – The Militant Man

4:20 – The Hughley Hustle Home Mix

4:41 – Special K’s “Short Bus Records” 

4:54 – The Jazzy Report 

5:12 – DL’s Top 10

5:32 – Notes From the G.E.D. Section (Encore)

5:41 – What’s Trending

5:54 – What Have You Learned

FOLLOW THE DL HUGHLEY SHOW!

WEB thedlhughleyshow.com

TheDLHughleyShow

@DLHughleyRadio

@thedlhughleyshow

FACEBOOK

TWITTER

INSTAGRAM


